
2024

Cycle

APPLICATION 

SUBMITTAL 

DEADLINE

Fri 8:00am

YARD-SIGN POSTING DEADLINE

BZA Meeting Date*

(2nd Wed of the 

Month at 9:00am)

1 December 8, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 January 9, 2024

2 January 12, 2024 January 29, 2024 February 13, 2024

3 February 9, 2024 February 26, 2024 March 12, 2024

4 March 8, 2024 March 25, 2024 April 9, 2024

5 April 12, 2024 April 29, 2024 May 15, 2024

6 May 10, 2024 Fri, May 24, 2024 June 12, 2024

7 June 7, 2024 June 24, 2024 July 10, 2024

8 July 12, 2024 July 29, 2024 August 14, 2024

9 August 9, 2024 August 26, 2024 September 11, 2024

10 September 6, 2024 September 23, 2024 October 9, 2024

11 October 11, 2024 October 28, 2024 November 13, 2024

12 November 8, 2024 November 25, 2024 December 11, 2024

1 December 6, 2024 December 23, 2024 January 8, 2025

Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day (prior yr)

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Years Day

Monday, January 15, 2024 MLK Day

Monday, February 19, 2024 President's Day

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day

Monday, November 11, 2024 Veterans Day

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving

Friday, November 29, 2024 Very-Full Day

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Years Day (next yr)

Board of Zoning Adjustment Calendar

Observed Holidays (Projected)



Applicant Responsibility

Public Hearing Date

BZA Appeal Overflow 

Meeting

(Friday following BZA 

meeting)

Fri, January 12, 24

Fri, February 16, 24

Fri, March 15, 24

Fri, April 12, 24

Fri, May 17, 24

Fri, June 14, 24

Fri, July 12, 24

Fri, August 16, 24

Fri, September 13, 24

Fri, October 11, 24

Fri, November 15, 24

Fri, December 13, 24

Fri, January 17, 25


